CUEVAS & CUEVAS BNl CA LICENSE #974311

CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 14141 COVELLO STREET SUITE #9A

VAN NUYS, CA 91405
+1 8184881701

PROPOSAL

ADDRESS PROPOSAL # 1640
Solid/LAPD Devonshire Station DATE 05/29/2020
P.0. BOX 7181

Northridge, CA 91327

JOB LOCATION
LAPD DEVONSHIRE

DESCRIPTION

MAIN ENTRY LOBBY

INSTALL METAL BASE WITH 1/4" PLEXI-GLASS FOR ENTIRE MAIN LOBBY
COUNTER.

DETECTIVE AREA

INSTALL METAL BASE WITH 1/4" PLEXI-GLASS FOR DETECTIVE LOBBY
COUNTER.

INSTALL SHEET METAL ON DETECTIVE LOBBY DESK FRONT FACING WALLS AS
DESCRIBED BY LT. LUCAS AND CAPT. BURNS.

INSTALL COUNTER TOPS ON DETECTIVE DESK TO MATCH LOBBY COUNTER
TOPS.

REMOVE EXISTING BENCH ALONG DETECTIVE LOBBY AREA.
REMOVE EXISTING CABINET IN DETECTIVE AREA ALONG WALLS.
INSTALL (1) 12' X 8 WALL CABINET WITH MIDDLE SHELF SECTION,

INSTALL LOCKABLE CABINETS UNDER DETECTIVE LOBBY DESK. INCLUDES
REMOVING EXTING CABINETS.

AC 05/28/2020 TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

AMOUNT

2,500.00

1,250.00
1,650.00
3,300.00

200.00
100.00
2,900.00
1,600.00

$13,500.00



