

CA LICENSE #974311 14141 COVELLO STREET SUITE #9A VAN NUYS, CA 91405 +1 8184881701

PROPOSAL

ADDRESS

Solid/LAPD Devonshire Station P.O. BOX 7181 Northridge, CA 91327 PROPOSAL # 1640 DATE 05/29/2020

JOB LOCATION

LAPD DEVONSHIRE

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
MAIN ENTRY LOBBY	
INSTALL METAL BASE WITH 1/4" PLEXI-GLASS FOR ENTIRE MAIN LOBBY COUNTER.	2,500.00
DETECTIVE AREA	
INSTALL METAL BASE WITH 1/4" PLEXI-GLASS FOR DETECTIVE LOBBY COUNTER.	1,250.00
INSTALL SHEET METAL ON DETECTIVE LOBBY DESK FRONT FACING WALLS AS DESCRIBED BY LT. LUCAS AND CAPT. BURNS.	1,650.00
INSTALL COUNTER TOPS ON DETECTIVE DESK TO MATCH LOBBY COUNTER TOPS.	3,300.00
REMOVE EXISTING BENCH ALONG DETECTIVE LOBBY AREA.	200.00
REMOVE EXISTING CABINET IN DETECTIVE AREA ALONG WALLS.	100.00
INSTALL (1) 12' X 8' WALL CABINET WITH MIDDLE SHELF SECTION.	2,900.00
INSTALL LOCKABLE CABINETS UNDER DETECTIVE LOBBY DESK. INCLUDES REMOVING EXTING CABINETS.	1,600.00

AC 05/28/2020

TOTAL

\$13,500.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date